Insert No.  G3FILM-E
Drawing No.  LP0620
Released  03/21
DESCRIPTION
The protective films are a convenient way to protect the front of the various
displays in dirty or abrasive environments such as foundries and concrete plants.
The low-tack adhesive allows them to be applied directly to the overlay, while
their large size provides protection for the keys as well as the screen.

20 Willow Springs Circle York, PA 17406
PROTECTIVE SHEET FILM FOR GRAPHIC DISPLAYS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
G3FILM
Pack of ten protective films for the G303M or G303S G3FILM03
Pack of ten protective films for the G306A or G306M G3FILM06
Pack of ten protective films for the G308 or G308A G3FILM08
Pack of ten protective films for the G310C or G310S G3FILM10
Pack of ten protective films for the G315C G3FILM15
Pack of ten protective films for the G304K G3FILM4K
Pack of ten protective films for the G306K G3FILM6K
Pack of ten protective films for the G307K G3FILM7K
Pack of ten protective films for the G308K G3FILM8K
G0FILM
Pack of ten protective films for the G07 G0FILM07
Pack of ten protective films for the G09 G0FILM09
Pack of ten protective films for the G10 G0FILM10